

EvidenceCare Named as an Inc. 5000 Fastest Growing Company in 2022

EvidenceCare was included in the 2022 Inc. 5000 list of fastest growing companies in America ranking No. 1028 overall and No. 57 in health services.

NASHVILLE, TN, USA, August 16, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Today, Inc. revealed that



It's a true testament to the great work our people do, and I'm so proud to get to celebrate this accomplishment with our team."

Bo Bartholomew, CEO of EvidenceCare

EvidenceCare is No. 1028 on its annual Inc. 5000 list, the most prestigious ranking of the fastest-growing private companies in America. The list represents a one-of-a-kind look at the most successful companies within the economy's most dynamic segment—its independent businesses.

Through its accelerated growth over the last 3 years, EvidenceCare was listed as No. 57 in Health Services, No. 18 in Tennessee, and No. 10 in Nashville.

"We're thrilled by the honor of being on the Inc. 5000 list for the first time," said Bo Bartholomew, CEO of EvidenceCare. "It's a true testament to the great work our people do, and I'm so proud to get to celebrate this accomplishment with our team."

The companies on the 2022 Inc. 5000 have not only been successful, but have also demonstrated resilience amid supply chain woes, labor shortages, and the ongoing impact of Covid-19.

Complete results of the Inc. 5000, including company profiles and an interactive database that can be sorted by industry, region, and other criteria, can be found at www.inc.com/inc5000.

"The accomplishment of building one of the fastest-growing companies in the U.S., in light of recent economic roadblocks, cannot be overstated," says Scott Omelianuk, editor-in-chief of Inc. "Inc. is thrilled to honor the companies that have established themselves through innovation, hard work, and rising to the challenges of today."

About EvidenceCare

EvidenceCare is a unique clinical decision support system (CDSS) because of its EHR-integrated platform that optimizes clinician workflows to deliver better patient care, reduce hospital costs,

and capture more revenue. Founded in response to the professional experience of emergency physician Dr. Brian Fengler, the platform provides clinicians with evidence-based care and measurable outcomes. To learn more, visit www.evidence.care

Spencer Holleman
EvidenceCare
marketing@evidence.care
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
Twitter
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/585764449

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.